
  2025 SNBA Senior Invitational Tournament

Lane Bowler Average Lane Bowler Average

3 Irene Salinas 152 4 Jackie Wakefield 154
Nathaniel Salinas 165 Greg Wakefield 199

317 353

3 Millie Wataji 135
Leon Salinas 169

304   

5 Lien Economidis 176 6 Terry Sato 147
Roger Salida 202 Raymond Ng, Sr. 199

378 346

5 Patty Latimer 152 6 Cynthia Pisani 176
Dave Latimer 174 Arnold Paiso 173

326 349

7 Susan Pineau 142 8 Debbie Umeda 150
Glen Yoshizawa 167 Ken Yee 200

309 350

7 June Kurano 150 8 Karen Nakao 157
Cal Suan 172 Brian Mar 212

322   369

9 Cherissa Lee 139 10 Carolyn Horikawa 162
Robert Takemori 198 Alan Horikawa 182

337 344

9 Sally Tamai 168 10 Nancy Lum 132
Frank Tamai 167 Brian Fujii 164

335 296

11 Diane Ishimoto 171 12 Ada Wu 182
Tim Matsumoto 170 Eddy Masumoto 173

341 355

11 Julie Masumoto-Fong 125
Gary Fujii 202

327

13 Yako McDonnell 181 14 Lynnie Itatani 138
Gary Hayashi 183 Vince Itatani 207

364 345

13 Jeannie Sakoda 180 14 Tina Okada 165
Steve Shimada 193 Duane Sakoda 183

373 348

15 Robin Mori 147 16 Diane Fujii 181
Mike Brewster 179 Jerry Fujii 196

326 377

15 Pam Honda 159
Glenn Tsuchiya 199

358

17 Caryn Silva 155 18 Susan Tanisawa 146
Doug Najima 179 Eric Nagafuchi 200

334 346

Squad #1:  Saturday, November 8, 2025  -  10:00 AM



  2025 SNBA Senior Invitational Tournament

Lane Bowler Average Lane Bowler Average

17 Pam Shiba-Yanaba 124 18 Claire Okuyama 150
Mike Yanaba 165 Dean Asami 201

289 351

19 Lily Ishizu 124 20 Arlene Hashimoto 137
Gaylan Ishizu 149 Ken Hashimoto 160

273 297

19 Gloria Shigeta 138 20 Mimi Shiraishi 139
Howard Yamamoto 156 Richard Shiraishi 171

294 310

21 Colette Imasaki 118 22 Jane Itogawa 148
Eugene Ohta 171 Bill Kitagawa 167

289 315

21 Irene Nabeta-Yee 170
Ward Shigaki 213

383

23 Julia Morris 164 24 Mayumi Florek 172
Gregg Sako 216 John Horner 198

380 370

23 Chris Wash 156 24 Karol Castillo 184
Ray Valdovino 226 Steve Yien 200

382 384

25 Alice Tateishi 155 26 Joy Kapiioho 160
Greg Mayeda 214 David Kapiioho 181

369   341

25 Helen Fong 163 26 Donna Doyle 170
George Padovan 207 Bob Doyle 198

370 368

27 Diane Watson 143 28 Victoria Fong 127
Weldon Mar 166 George Smith 162

309 341

27 Nancy Lee 168 28 Masako Ryan 134
Herb Martin 164 Paul Hirano 199

332 333

29 Shirl Worley 185 30 Kathy Saito 162
Chuck King 196 Michael Messina 192

381   354

29 Lisa Behney 130 30 May Sease 170
Ken Behney 222 Chris Mooring 190

352 360
 

31 Joy Okamoto 162 32 Pattie Ogino 144
Taka Robinson 153 Jack Melger 165

315 309

31 Signe Tao 159 32 Kayo Beckham 180
Lloyd Morris 189 Rob Reyes 174

348 354

Squad #1:  Saturday, November 8, 2025  - 10:00 AM (Con't)



  2025 SNBA Senior Invitational Tournament

Lane Bowler Average    Lane Bowler Average

3 Sharon Nishita-Osgood 112 4 Irene Nabeta-Yee 170

Bill Kitagawa 167 Eugene Ohta 171
279 341

3 Patti Hasegawa 143

Ward Shigaki 213
356

5 Ilene Frank 174 6 Helen Fong 163

Nathaniel Salinas 165 Keith Kagimoto 211
339 374

5 Adele Madariaga 164

Billy Cleaver 183
347

7 Victoria Fong 127 8 Mary Pruitt 165

Weldon Mar 166 Bel Damian 183

293 348

7 Chris Wash 156

Greg Mayeda 214
370

9 Julia Morris 164 10 Pattie Ogino 144
David Kapiioho 181 Ray Valdovino 226

345 370

9 Joy Kapiioho 160

Herb Martin 164

324

11 Lisa Behney 130 12 Kayo Beckham 180

John Horner 198 Paul Hirano 199

328  379

11 Diane Watson 143

Ken Behney 222

365

13 Donna Doyle 170 14 Karol Castillo 184

Jim Mars 181 Chuck King 196
351 380

 13 Joy Okamoto 162

Bob Doyle 198
360

15 Mayumi Florek 172 16 Masako Ryan 134

George Smith 162 Jack Melger 165
334 299

15 Shirl Worley 185

Rob Reyes 174

359

Squad #3:  Sunday, November 9, 2025  - 10:00 AM



  2025 SNBA Senior Invitational Tournament

Lane Bowler Average    Lane Bowler Average

17 Sharon Tsushima-Fung 136 18 Signe Tao 159

Barry Tsugawa 189 Taka Robinson 153
325 312

17 Alice Tateishi 155

George Padovan 207
362

19 Sally Tamai 168 20 Cherissa Lee 139

Alan Horikawa 162 Steve Yien 200
330 339

19 Carolyn Horikawa 162

Frank Tamai 167
329

21 Karen Nakao 157 22 Nancy Lee 168

Ken Yee 200 Stevy Lee 195

357 363

21 Debbie Umeda 150

Brian Mar 212
362

23 Irene Salinas 152 24 Kathy Saito 162
Leon Salinas 169 Greg Wakefield 199

321 361

23 Nancy Lum 132

Henry Salinas 161

293

25 Diane Ishimoto 171 26 Ada Wu 182

Jody Tao 190 Gary Fujii 202

361  384

25 Julie Masumoto-Fong 125

Tim Matsumoto 170

295

Squad #3:  Sunday, November 9, 2025  - 10:00 AM (Con't)


